Response_Date

9/16/19 11:52 PM
9/16/19 11:46 PM
9/16/19 11:41 PM
9/16/19 11:39 PM
9/16/19 11:25 PM
9/16/19 11:24 PM
9/16/19 11:05 PM
9/16/19 10:50 PM
9/16/19 10:42 PM
9/16/19 10:41 PM
9/16/19 10:40 PM
9/16/19 10:31 PM
9/16/19 10:30 PM
9/16/19 10:29 PM
9/16/19 10:27 PM
9/16/19 10:22 PM
9/16/19 10:04 PM
9/16/19 10:01 PM
9/16/19 9:53 PM

9/16/19 8:49 PM

9/16/19 8:43 PM

9/16/19 8:30 PM

9/16/19 8:23 PM

9/16/19 8:15 PM

9/16/19 8:00 PM

9/16/19 8:00 PM

9/16/19 7:21 PM
9/16/19 6:59 PM
9/16/19 6:40 PM
9/16/19 6:19 PM

Problem

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Building Check
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Assist Other Agency
Suspicious Incident
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Building Check
Informational
BOLO

Suspicious Vehicle
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Complaint
Area Check
Suicidal
Person/Attempt
Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Area Check
Informational

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
hwy 93, golden

393 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

19300 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1013 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1224 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
600 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

722 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

hwy 6, golden

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 5TH AVE / ORCHARD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
coors tek
18201 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

09162019-0524348
09162019-0524337
09162019-0524334
09162019-0524328
09162019-0524317
09162019-0524316
09162019-0524301
09162019-0524288
09162019-0524272
09162019-0524271
09162019-0524268
09162019-0524262
09162019-0524260
09162019-0524258
09162019-0524255
09162019-0524253
09162019-0524225
09162019-0524220
09162019-0524211
09162019-0524138
09162019-0524125
09162019-0524103
09162019-0524096
09162019-0524086
09162019-0524068

09162019-0524069

09162019-0524011
09162019-0523978
09162019-0523946
09162019-0523914

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-005402

GN19-005401
GN19-005400

GN19-005399
GN19-005398

GN19-005397
GN19-005396



9/16/19 6:05 PM
9/16/19 5:56 PM

9/16/19 5:56 PM

9/16/19 5:45 PM
9/16/19 5:07 PM
9/16/19 4:53 PM
9/16/19 4:42 PM
9/16/19 4:22 PM
9/16/19 4:08 PM
9/16/19 3:41 PM
9/16/19 3:32 PM
9/16/19 3:24 PM
9/16/19 3:22 PM
9/16/19 3:19 PM
9/16/19 3:11 PM
9/16/19 3:09 PM
9/16/19 2:50 PM
9/16/19 2:38 PM
9/16/19 2:31 PM
9/16/19 2:20 PM
9/16/19 2:16 PM
9/16/19 2:10 PM
9/16/19 2:08 PM
9/16/19 1:53 PM

9/16/19 1:51 PM

9/16/19 1:44 PM
9/16/19 1:37 PM
9/16/19 1:28 PM
9/16/19 1:11 PM
9/16/19 1:11 PM
9/16/19 12:46 PM
9/16/19 12:43 PM

Area Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Advised PD

Area Check

Leash Law Violation
Follow Up
Unwanted Party
Found Property
Unverified Alarm
Traffic Stop

Barking Dog
Motorist Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check

MVA Unknown Injury

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Warrant Arrest
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
Lost Property

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

kohls
corporate cir

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,

80403
heritage square

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

282 Normans St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

3500 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1013 Meadow Run, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Ford St / 20th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17560 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
623 Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

S GOLDEN RD / JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Wb / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

468 Tripp Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1100-1349 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
620 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09162019-0523891
09162019-0523876

09162019-0523875

09162019-0523848
09162019-0523774
09162019-0523740
09162019-0523709
09162019-0523679
09162019-0523654
09162019-0523601
09162019-0523577
09162019-0523560
09162019-0523557
09162019-0523554
09162019-0523540
09162019-0523530
09162019-0523478
09162019-0523454
09162019-0523439
09162019-0523416
09162019-0523411
09162019-0523399
09162019-0523386
09162019-0523358

09162019-0523357

09162019-0523335
09162019-0523315
09162019-0523289
09162019-0523233
09162019-0523232
09162019-0523180
09162019-0523173

GN19-005395

GN19-005394

GN19-005393

GN19-005392



9/16/19 12:43 PM

9/16/19 12:40 PM
9/16/19 12:28 PM
9/16/19 11:59 AM
9/16/19 11:37 AM

9/16/19 11:01 AM

9/16/19 10:57 AM
9/16/19 10:53 AM
9/16/19 10:30 AM

9/16/19 10:19 AM

9/16/19 10:16 AM
9/16/19 10:08 AM
9/16/19 9:37 AM
9/16/19 9:31 AM
9/16/19 9:29 AM
9/16/19 9:27 AM
9/16/19 9:17 AM
9/16/19 9:17 AM
9/16/19 9:12 AM
9/16/19 9:00 AM
9/16/19 8:54 AM
9/16/19 8:38 AM
9/16/19 8:17 AM
9/16/19 8:14 AM

9/16/19 8:00 AM

9/16/19 7:58 AM
9/16/19 7:58 AM
9/16/19 7:50 AM
9/16/19 7:25 AM

9/16/19 6:54 AM

Special Assignment PD

Unwanted Party
Info Medical (Law)
Ordinance Violation
Info Medical (Law)
Protective Order
Violation
Aggressive Animal
Info Medical (Law)
Citizen Assist
Protective Order
Violation

Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Domestic

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Enforcement
Info Medical (Law)
Extra Patrol

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
MVA Hit and Run
Extra Patrol

Special Assignment PD

Extra Patrol
Traffic Complaint
Parking Complaint
Extra Patrol

Special Assignment PD

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

201 Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

601 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2070 Foothills Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

105 Crawford Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

468 TRIPP DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17615 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1020 8TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W 3rd Area

clearview pkwy at sunshine pkwy, golden
510 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Indiana Street/W 4th Ave

700 Jefferson County Parkway

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Zeta St / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Indiana St / W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09162019-0523171

09162019-0523164
09162019-0523140
09162019-0523079
09162019-0523025

09162019-0522943

09162019-0522934
09162019-0522918
09162019-0522876

09162019-0522859

09162019-0522848
09162019-0522827
09162019-0522766
09162019-0522744
09162019-0522735
09162019-0522746
09162019-0522710
09162019-0522709
09162019-0522699
09162019-0522677
09162019-0522663
09162019-0522634
09162019-0522586
09162019-0522581

09162019-0522554

09162019-0522549
09162019-0522552
09162019-0522535
09162019-0522480

09162019-0522434

GN19-005391

GN19-005390

GN19-005389

GN19-005387
GN19-005388



9/16/19 5:50 AM
9/16/19 1:19 AM
9/16/19 12:45 AM

9/16/19 12:16 AM

9/16/19 12:11 AM

Unwanted Party
Area Check
Follow Up

Area Check

Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401-1473 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
520 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16001-16299 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4415 MC INTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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09162019-0522405
09162019-0522268
09162019-0522252

09162019-0522231

09162019-0522227



